
 

STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN  

2
nd

 Floor, Old Building # 2, Lahore Zone (Western) 

EVALUATION REPORT 

(As per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 
 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF EVALUATION REPORT ON BIDDING PROCESS  

FOR PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE  

1 Name of Procuring Agency State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan 

2 Method of Procurement Single Stage Single Envelope 

3 Title of Procurement FURNITURE  

4 Tender Inquiry No. 06/FUR/AM/LZW/2022 

5 PPRA Ref No (TSE) 493884E 

6 Date & Time of Bid Closing 14-11-2022 Time 10:00 AM 

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening 14-11-2022 Time 10:30 AM 

8 No. of Bids Received 03 

9 Criteria for Bid Evaluation Lowest Evaluated Bid/ Most Advantageous 

10 Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: As below 

 

Name of 

Bidder 

Marks 
Evaluated 

Cost 

Rule/Regulations/SBD*/Policy/Basis for 

Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP 

Rules, 2004. 

Technical 

(if applicable) 

Financial 

(if applicable) 

M/S MI 

International 
Accepted 

Sr. 1  

Sr. 2 

Sr. 3 

Sr. 4 

Sr. 5 

Sr. 6 

Sr. 7 

491,400 

257,400 

147,420 

245,700 

163,800 

175,500 

327,600 

 

Disqualifier 

M/S Power 

Engineering 
Accepted 

Sr. 1  

Sr. 2 

Sr. 3 

Sr. 4 

Sr. 5 

Sr. 6 

Sr. 7 

351,000 

169,650 

157,950 

159,500 

109,980 

112,320 

234,000 

 

Disqualifier 

M/S Al Maalik 

Enterprises 

 

 

Accepted 

Sr. 1  

Sr. 2 

Sr. 3 

Sr. 4 

Sr. 5 

Sr. 6 

Sr. 7 

259,000 

108,000 

118,500 

189,000 

79,900 

121,500 

197,640 

Lowest Accepted/Most Advantageous 

   

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:  M/s. Al Maalik Enterprises . 

11.  Any other additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share. 

 

Signature:   ……………………………………. 

 

Official Stamp: ……………………………………. 

 

 

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD). 


