

## STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Old Building # 2, Lahore Zone (Western)

## **EVALUATION REPORT**

(As per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

## ANNOUNCEMENT OF EVALUATION REPORT ON BIDDING PROCESS FOR PROCUREMENT OF FURNITURE

1	Name of Procuring Agency	State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan
2	Method of Procurement	Single Stage Single Envelope
3	Title of Procurement	FURNITURE
4	Tender Inquiry No.	06/FUR/AM/LZW/2022
5	PPRA Ref No (TSE)	493884E
6	Date & Time of Bid Closing	14-11-2022 Time 10:00 AM
7	Date & Time of Bid Opening	14-11-2022 Time 10:30 AM
8	No. of Bids Received	03
9	Criteria for Bid Evaluation	Lowest Evaluated Bid/ Most Advantageous
10	<b>Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:</b>	As below

Nama of	Marks		El4d	Rule/Regulations/SBD*/Policy/Basis for
Name of Bidder	Technical (if applicable)	Financial (if applicable)	Evaluated Cost	Rejection/Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004.
		Sr. 1	491,400	
		Sr. 2	257,400	
M/S MI		Sr. 3	147,420	Disqualifier
International	Accepted	Sr. 4	245,700	
пистацопат		Sr. 5	163,800	
		Sr. 6	175,500	
		Sr. 7	327,600	
		Sr. 1	351,000	Disqualifier
		Sr. 2	169,650	
M/S Power		Sr. 3	157,950	
	Accepted	Sr. 4	159,500	
Engineering		Sr. 5	109,980	
		Sr. 6	112,320	
		Sr. 7	234,000	
		Sr. 1	259,000	
		Sr. 2	108,000	
M/S Al Maalik	Accepted	Sr. 3	118,500	
	_	Sr. 4	189,000	Lowest Accepted/Most Advantageous
Enterprises		Sr. 5	79,900	
		Sr. 6	121,500	
		Sr. 7	197,640	

 $Lowest\ Evaluated\ Bidder:\ \underline{M/s}.\ \underline{Al}\ Maalik\ Enterprises\ .$ 

11.	Any othe	er additional / supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share.
Signatur	e:	
Official S	Stamp:	

\*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).